Sign In Sheet
Pre-Bid Meeting 5/1/14 9am - DPW

Bid #FY15-B Custodial Cleaning Services

Malcom Hammonds

Please Print
Company Name Phone
American Facility Services 770-740-1613
Attendee Name E-mail

vstaffanell@amfacility.com

Address/City/Zip
1325 Union Hill Ind. Ct., Ste A, Alpharetta, GA 30004

Fax

770-475-7720

Tim Campbell

Company Name Phone
ServTech LLC 301-898-7288
Attendee Name E-mail

servtec4u@aol.com

Address/City/Zip

PO Box 147, Woodshoro, MD 21798

Company Name

Anago Cleaning Services

Fax

301-898-7288

Phone

202-439-2609

Attendee Name

David Weiner

E-mail

david@anagodc.com

Address/City/Zip
8401 Corporate Drive, Landover, MD 20785

Fax

301-429-0596

John A. Giles

Company Name Phone
Top Quality Janitorial Services 301-846-0049
Attendee Name E-mail

john@topqualityjs.com

Address/City/Zip
5111 Pegasus Ct, Suite E, Frederick, MD 21702

Fax

301-846-0990

Jason Lee

Company Name Phone
Top Quality Janitorial Services 301-846-0049
Attendee Name E-mail

jason@topqualityjs.com

Address/City/Zip
5111 Pegasus Ct, Suite E, Frederick, MD 21702

Fax

301-846-0990

Todd Otis

Company Name Phone
Facility Resource Group 240-344-4765
Attendee Name E-mail

todd@facilityresourcegroup.com

Address/City/Zip
2536 S. Clifton Road, Frederick, MD 21703

Fax

Company Name Phone
CAMCO LLC 301-330-4595
Attendee Name E-mail
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Julio and Isis Arce

julioarce@msn.com

Address/City/Zip

7800 Airpark Raod, #25, Gaithersburg, MD

Fax

301-330-8136

Mark Kirchner

Company Name Phone
ServiceMaster 301-662-7664
Attendee Name E-mail

mkirchner@svmhcs.com

Address/City/Zip

1517 W. Patrick St, Frederick, MD 21702

Fax

301-473-4029

Company Name Phone
P2 Cleaning 240-671-8342
Attendee Name E-mail

Roberto Garcia

rgarcia@yahoo.com

Address/City/Zip

10111 Colesville Road, Silver Spring, MD 20904

Fax

800-720-0112

Tyler Norris

Company Name Phone
Multicorp Cleaning 410-876-5000
Attendee Name E-mail

tnorris@mulitcorp.com

Address/City/Zip

69 E Main Street, Westminster, MD

Fax

410-876-5003
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